SHIA P.G. COLLEGE, SITAPUR ROAD, LUCKNOW
ADMISSION COUNSELLING SCHEDULE OF SESSION : 2019-20

CLASS DECLARATION OF | COUNSELLING | COUNSELLING SELECTED/ COUNSELLING TIME
THE MERIT LIST DATE DAY WAITING
.07.201 T | Li
B.Sc. | (Bio) Boys 02.07.2019 |-02:07:2019 | Tuesday Selected List 10:30 A.M. - 3:30 P.M.
10.07.2019 | Wednesday Waiting List
11.07.2019 Thursd | Li
B.Sc. | (Maths) Boys 02.07.2019 urscay Selected List 10:30 A.M. - 3:30 P.M.
12.07.2019 Friday Waiting List
Selected List 10:30 A.M. - 1:00 P.M.
B.Sc. | (Bio) Girls 02.07.2019 13.07.2019 Saturday — -
Waiting List 1:30 P.M. - 4:00 P.M.
Selected List 10:30 A.M. - 1:00 P.M.
B.Sc. | (Maths) Girls 02.07.2019 14.07.2019 Sunday — -
Waiting List 1:30 P.M. - 4:00 P.M.
15.07.2019 Monday Selected List 10:30 A.M. - 3:30 P.M.
B.Com. | (Boys) Regular 02.07.2019
16.07.2019 Tuesday Waiting List 10:30 A.M. - 3:30 P.M.
17.07.2019 | Wednesday Selected List 10:30 A.M. - 3:30 P.M.
B.Com. | (Girls) Regular 02.07.2019
18.07.2019 Thursday Waiting List 10:30 A.M. - 3:30 P.M.
B.Com. | Boys/Girls ) )
02.07.2019 19.07.2019 Frid | Li 10:30 A.M. - 3:30 P.M.
SF/B.B.A. (I.B.) riday Selected List
Selected List (LU) ]10:30 A.M. - 01:30 P.M.
LLB. 1 (Boys) 02,07 2015 20.07.2013 | Saturday 5ol eq Tist (OU) ]02:00 P.M. - 04:00 P.M.
5. TR0y e 1072025 | Sunda Waiting List (LU) _|10:30 A.M. - 01:30 P.M.
O y Waiting List (OU) ]02:00 P.M. - 04:00 P.M.
Selected List (LU) [10:30 A.M. - 12:30 P.M.
LLB. | (Girl 02.07.2019 52.07.2019 Mond Selected List (OU) |12:30 P.M. - 01:30 P.M.
-B.1(Girls) 7 7 ONA3Y [T Waiting List (LU) |02:00 P.M. - 03:00 P.M.
Waiting List (OU) [03:00 P.M. - 04:00 P.M.




23.07.2019 Tuesday Selected List

B.A. | (Boys) 02.07.2019 10:30 A.M. - 3:30 P.M.
24.07.2019 | Wednesday Waiting List
25.07.2019 | Thursday Selected List

B.A. | (Girls) 02.07.2019 10:30 A.M. - 3:30 P.M.
26.07.2019 Friday Waiting List

(Prof. Talat Husain Naqvi)

Principal

Shia P. G. College, Lucknow




